PADME Credit With Education Project

Category

A, Credit Line
AL Credit line

Subtotal
B. Equipment and Operating Costs
B.1. Motorcycles and Helmets
B.2. Fuel and Spare Parts

Subtotal
C.  Administrative Costs
C.1. Administrative Costs

Subtotal
D. Monitoring and Evaluation
D.1. Monitoring and Evaluation

Subtotal

Total

F_X_PADME( _ | |~ ! Page 1 of 1

Appendix A-1

Amount (FCFA)
86,230,000
86,250,000

6,875,000
< 2,100,000
8,975,000

5,050,000
5,050,000

4,225,000
4,225,000

144,500,000
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PADME Credit With Education Project Appendix A-1

Category Amount (FCFA)
A. Credit Line
A.1.Credit line 86,250,000
Subtotal 86,250,000

B. Equipment and Operating Costs

B.1. Motorcycles and Helmets 6,875,000
B.2. Fuel and Spare Parts 2,100,000
Subtotal 8,975,000
C. Administrative Costs
C.1. Administrative Costs 5,050,000
Subtotal 5,050,000
D. Monitoring and Evaluation
D.1. Monitoring and Evaluation 4,225,000
Subtotal 4,225,000
Total 104,500,000
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