Category		Amount (FCFA)
A. Credit Line		
A.1. Credit line		86,250,000
	Subtotal	86,250,000
B. Equipment and Operating Co	sts	
B.1. Motorcycles and Helmets		6.875,000
B.2. Fuel and Spare Parts		2,100,000
	Subtotal	8,975,000
C. Administrative Costs		
C.1. Administrative Costs		5,050,000
	Subtotal	5,050,000
D. Monitoring and Evaluation		
D.1. Monitoring and Evaluation		4,225,000
	Subtotal	4,225,000
	Total	104,500,000

PADME PADME Page 1 of 1

## PADME Credit With Education Project

## Appendix A-1

Category		Amount (FCFA)
A. Credit Line		
A.1. Credit line		86,250,000
	Subtotal	86,250,000
B. Equipment and Operating Co.	sts	
B.1. Motorcycles and Helmets		6,875,000
B.2. Fuel and Spare Parts		2,100,000
	Subtotal	8,975,000
C. Administrative Costs		
C.1. Administrative Costs		5,050,000
	Subtotal	5,050,000
D. Monitoring and Evaluation		
D.1. Monitoring and Evaluation		4,225,000
	Subtotal	4,225,000
	Total	104,500,000